
Sold Price:Sold Price: $312,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$310,000
$252 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 3
Contract Date:Contract Date: 06/11/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 07/16/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 3723 E Rock Rd ##4
NS/EW:NS/EW: 8200 S / 3723 E

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: ROCK CREEK CONDO
Tax ID:Tax ID: 51-505-0076 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,375
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $215/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $300
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: ACS HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Club House; Hiking Trails; Pets Permitted;
Pool; Sewer Paid; Snow Removal; Trash Paid; Water Paid

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Pony Express Jr High:Jr High: Frontier
Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1236 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Condo

Style:Style: Condo; Main
Level  

Year Built:Year Built: 2013 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 0 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt:   
Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space

Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Parking: Covered
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Tile Water:Water: Culinary
Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?:Pool?: Yes Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Fenced; Heated; In Ground Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor

Possession:Possession: RECORDING Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No
Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals:Animals: 

Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Mountain
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Built-In

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Swimming Pool
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Water Softener: Own; Window Coverings

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development
Storage:Storage: Shed
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Multi-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Real Estate by Referral

Remarks: Remarks: This amazing main floor condo is ready for you to move right into! Great views from the front, it's private and walks out to open
space that will not be built on. It's spacious with a great floor plan. New carpet was just installed. Water, trash and sewer
included in the HOA. Plenty of guest parking. And the clubhouse and pool a short walk from your front door. Great location, near
shopping, roads, parks and golf course. You don't want to miss this one!
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $400,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$420,000
$200 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 29
Contract Date:Contract Date: 06/29/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 07/28/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 1410 E Owl Ln
NS/EW:NS/EW: S / 1410 E

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: EAGLEPARK PHASE 1
Tax ID:Tax ID: 38-257-0052 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,863
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Mountain Trails Jr High:Jr High: Frontier

Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 2000 4 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 1999 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.18  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 6 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Extra Height; Opener; Parking: Uncovered

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Linoleum Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor
Possession:Possession: NEG Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Vinyl Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Part

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved
Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup

Exclusions:Exclusions: Projector
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Broadband Cable

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Wise Choice Real Estate (Central)

Remarks: Remarks: Your Dream Home Awaits: Great Deal on a Fixer-Upper! If you're looking for a bargain, this home is definitely worth considering.
With its charming curb appeal and prime location, it's a great find. Are you someone with the necessary skills to tackle a project
and see it through? Come take a closer look and start envisioning a new home. Keep in mind that the property is being sold AS-
IS, so the seller will not be able to make any repairs. Lets talk.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $405,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$441,290
$214 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 20
Contract Date:Contract Date: 06/07/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 07/28/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 4393 E Longleaf Ln #311
NS/EW:NS/EW: 9300 N / 4393 E

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: SCENIC MOUNTAIN
Tax ID:Tax ID: 66-858-0311 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $155/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $750

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Advantage
Management HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-235-7368

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Club House; Hiking Trails; Pets Permitted; Playground; Pool
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: No

HOA Remarks:HOA Remarks: Club house, pool, 3 playgrounds, pickleball court and
building exterior insurance.

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Pony Express Jr High:Jr High: Frontier
Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1884 3 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Type:Type: Townhouse (PUD)

Style:Style: Townhouse;
Row-end  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.02  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  
Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full

Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate Water:Water: Culinary
Window Cov:Window Cov: None Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:Yes
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